12
24
3
39
5
4
76
20
30
7
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3anacHi

FOpuyk Banepin
baTaros ApceHin
KpaByeHko MukuTa
Yyxxe Mapio

IrHaTeHko OJaHnno
HasapeHko OnekcaHgp
fipmoJiiok €Erop

PycuH Hasapin

binn

33
6

11
25
97
29
14
31
99

TpeHep

7%

VBET Jlira

2021/22 9-i TYp, MaTy Ne67

Hepning, 26.09.2021, 17:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", Hinpo. 19°C. Isapavi: 4781

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

Koxxokapy BaneHTuH-OnekcaHap
JlyukeBuy Banepii
Anamiok Bonognmup
CsaTok OnekcaHap
HenbCcoH

Ny6iH4yak Bnagucnas
MixanboHoK OnekcaHap
Li ®paHko

I>xypacek HeseH
HoBbuk ApTem

KoryT Irop (K)

Nosiyesiy Irop

ApbiTp:

Macxan Irop

AcncTeHT 1:

KopHinko OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

Kykos OnekcaHzp

4- apbiTp:

Lanpop OnekcaHap
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

0:4

53
45
15
4

10
29
28
7

23
90
22

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Mauanypa OMuTpo
®aBopos [leHunc
BepHungy6 Bitanin (K)
Lisek JloBpo
XOMYeHOBCbKUIA OMUTPO
HasapuHa €Erop
'pomoB ApTeM
Ko4epriH Bnagucnas
byneua Ceprii
Annaxsp

Kabaes Bnagucnas

3anacHi

36
5
32
74
20
68
8
11
9

XunkiH AHTOH

A. PydhaTi

IMepekoB Makcum
CHypHiuuH Irop
Kasakos Makcum
KpicTiaH L.

JlyHb0B Makcum
nankun OnekcaHap
LLlaxab

TpeHep
CKpunHuk BikTop

ApbiTp VAR:

ApaHOBCHKNIA EBreH
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Bonoain Bonoaumup
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
LLiBeLoB BikTop

llenerat:

bescmepTHU BikTOp
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Hegings, 26.09.2021, 17:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 19°C. Inapayi: 4781

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

20 [i ®paHkKo

24 JlyykeBmndy Banepiin
11 KpaB4yeHko MukunTa

20 [i ®paHko
25 Yy>xe Mapio

8 KoryT Irop

8 KoryT Irop

11 KpaByeHKo MukunTa

12 Koxxokapy BaneHTuH-OnekcaHap

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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«30psA» JlyraHcbK

29 HasapwuHa Erop
23 byneua Cepriin

45 ®asopos [leHuc

15 BepHnayb Bitanin
32 ImepekoB Makcum

7 Koyeprid Bnagucnas

10 XoM4eHOBCbKUI OMUTPO

23 byneua Ceprin
9 Waxab

7 KoyepriH Bnagucnas

9 LWaxab

28 'pomoB ApTem

8 JlyHb0oB Makcum

90 Annaxsp

74 CHYpHiUWH Irop

22 Kabaes Bnagucnas
68 KpicTiaH L.

7 KoyepriH Bnagnucnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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